
6160 NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

FIRST SCHEDULE - Exemptions Created (Continued) 

Tariff Item 
7113.11.01 
7113. 11 .09.09G 
7113.19.01 
7113.19.09.09C 
7113. 20. 01 
7113. 20.09.09F 
7114.11.01 to 
7114. 20. 09 
7115.10.00 to 
7116.20.29 

Ex 7117.19.00.09J 
Ex 7117.90.19.09K 

Ex 7117.90.11 

7118.10.00 
7118.90.00 
7202.11.00 to 
7202.99.00 
7204.10.00 to 
7204.49.00 
7205.10.00 to 
7205.29.00 
7208.11.00 to 
7210.20.09 

Ex 7210.31.01 
Ex 7210. 31. 09 
Ex 7210.31.21 
Ex 7210.31.29 
Ex 7210.39.01 
Ex 7210.39.09 
Ex 7210.39.21 
Ex 7210.39.29 
Ex 7210.49.11 
Ex 7210.49.19 
Ex 7210.49.31 
Ex 7210.49.39 
Ex 7210.50.0l.09H 
Ex 7210.60.21 
Ex 7210.60.29 
Ex 7210. 70.11.0lE 
Ex 7210.70.19.0lF 

7210.31.11 
7210.39.11 
7210.49.01 
7210.49.21 
7210.50.01 .0lB 
7210.50.09.0lC 
7210.60.01 to 
7210.60.09.19K 
7210.60.11 
7210.70.01 
7210.90.01 
7210. 90 .11. 0lB 
7210.90.19.0lC 
7210. 90.19 .09J 
7211.11.00 to 
7212.10.29 

Ex 7212.21.01 
Ex 7212.21.11 
Ex 7212.21.19 

7212.21.21 

Ex 7212.21.29 
Ex 7212.29.01 
Ex 7212.29.11 
Ex 7212.29.19 
Ex 7212.29.29 
Ex 7212.30.0l.29A 

7212.29.21 

Classes of Goods 

Identifiable parts of jewellery known as 
jewellers' findings for further manufacture 
or repair work and not for retail in landed 
form; chain up to and including 2 mm in 
thickness in measured form with or without 
fastening mechanisms; chain in length; goods 
of these tariff items as may be approved by 
the Minister of Customs 

All goods of this tariff item as may be 
approved by the Minister of Customs 

All goods of these tariff i t_ems 3 mm in 
thickness and above 

All goods of these tariff items other than: 
hoop and strip; 3 mm in thickness and above 

All goods of these tariff items other than 
hoop and strip 

No. 230 


